cost summary

Watermaster Salary
Deputy Salary
Secretary Salary
Watermaster milage
Deputy milage
Social Security
Retirement

Medical

IWUA

Field & Office
Gauging Station
Seepage runs
Office Rent
Workers comp

total

2022

46800.00
29110.00
580.00
11610.00
17500.00
5650.97
9063.60
14912.00
302.13
6125.60
5310.00
3936.00
2000.00
4099.70

$157,000.00



