cost summary

2022

	46900.00
Watermaster Salary	46800.00
Deputy Salary	29110.00
Secretary Salary	580.00
Watermaster milage	11610.00
Deputy milage	17500.00
Social Security	5650.97
Retirement	9063.60
Medical	14912.00
IWUA	302.13
Field & Office	6125.60
Gauging Station	5310.00
Seepage runs	3936.00
Office Rent	2000.00
Workers comp	4099.70

total

\$157,000.00